HyOa0R G

11 DC

Date Sheet For Terminal Exam

Daly College, Jr. School

inations -Classes I to VI (13" Sept. to 1** Oct. 2024)

Day Date Class I Class I1 Class II1 Class IV Class V Class VI CBSE Class VI CI
1 hour 1 hour 1 hour 1 hour 1% hours
Dep. 1.40pm Dep. 1.40pm Dep. 1.40pm Dep. 12.10pm | Dept. 10.40 am | Dep. As per the exam duration.
Friday 13.09.2024 . T ; { Math Science — 1
Math English Hindi So. Science English 3 s, 1V hrs.
Saturday 14.09.2024 i A ' English — 1 Science — 2
English Hindi Math Classes No Classes 1% hrs. 1Y% hrs.
Sunday 15.09.2024 Sunday
Monday 16.09.2024 Eid-e—~Milad—Holiday
Tuesday 17.09.2024 EVS Math EVS Math S0, Seishcs English -2 English — 1
1Y hrs. 1Y hrs.
Wednesday 18.09.2024 Anant Chaturdashi—Holiday
L SR Hindi EVS English Gen. Science No Classes Qéen. Scince Englhsh =32
3 hrs. 1Y% hrs
Friday 20.09.2024 Classes Classes Classes Classes Hindi No Classes No Classes
Saturday 21.09.2024 : 3 Hindi - 1 Hindi - 1
Classes Classes Classes English No Classes 1% hrs. 14 hrs.
Sunday 22.09.2024 Sunday
Monday 23.09.2024 Classes Classes Classes Computer Sc. Gen. Science Hllndl — Hindi =2
; 1% hrs. 1% hrs.
Tuesday 24.09.2024 Classes Classes Classes Classes No Classes No Classes No Classes
Wednesday 25.09.2024 e " 3" Language 3" Language
Classes Classes Classes Hindi 3™ Language 1% hrs +List. 1% hrs+List.
Thursday 26.09.2024 Classes Classes Classes Classes No Classes No Classes
Friday 27.09.2024 Classes Classes Classes Classes No Classes Comp. Sc.(1 hr) | Comp. Sc.(1 hr.) |
aturdey 28.09.2024 Classes Classes Classes Classes Math No Classes ]:/E:tz:;
5 2z B
Sunday 29.09.2024 Sunday
Monday R Classes Classes Classes Classes No Classes No Classes I;/fzthh;:
Tuesday 01.10.2024 Clasgen Classes Classss Classes Computer Sc. Social Science Socw}l Science J
| : 3 hrs. 2% hrs.
¢ Q
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